PRICE
(€)
300
DETAILS
600 600
600 600
600 600
300

FILLINGS
SG - F
GENERALS
LIQUID TREATMENT, SEPARATION AND FILTRATION
DATA
SHEET:
C SG-F 2014 GEN
Ufficio Vendite Italia: venditeitalia@vefim.it
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
COLOUR NERO
● Material normally in stock
DIFFERENT DIMENSIONS OR VERSIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Vefim S.r.l. reserves the right to update without notice the characteristics described above.
This document may not be reproduced, transcribed, or translated (in part or in full) without specific written permission by
Vefim S.r.l as provided for by law.
SG3002400600/P27 a.r. 2400
SG3001200600/P27
1800
SG6002400600/P19 a.r. 2400
19
Cross type design,
with gutters inclined
by 60° with respect

SG3001800300/P12
SG3002400300/P12
SG3001200600/P12
SG3001800600/P12
SG3002400600/P12
a.r.
a.r.
a.r.
a.r.
a.r.
a.r.
1200
2400
a.r.
a.r.
SG3002400600/P19 a.r. 2400
SG6001200600/P19
SG3001800300/P19 a.r.
SG3002400300/P19 a.r. 2400
SG3001200600/P19 a.r. 1200
SG3001800600/P19 a.r.
SG3001200300/P19 a.r. 1200
SG3001800300/P27 a.r.
SG3001200300/P27 a.r. 1200
a.r. 1200
SG6001800600/P19
1800
a.r. 1800
SG3002400300/P27 a.r. 2400 300 300
SG6001200600/P27 a.r. 1200
a.r. 1200
SG3001800600/P27 a.r. 1800
600 300
600 300
600 300
SG6002400600/P27 a.r. 2400
SG6001800600/P27 a.r. 1800
21
SG3001800300/V21 a.r. 1800
SG3002400300/V21
SG3001200300/V21 a.r. 1200
300 300
600 300
600 300SG3001800600/V21 a.r. 1800
a.r. 2400
SG3001200600/V21 a.r. 1200
SG6001200600/V21 a.r. 1200
SG3002400600/V21 a.r. 2400
600
600
SG6002400600/V21 a.r. 2400
SG6001800600/V21 a.r. 1800 600
600